
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No.
34
24
17
84
20
36
28
35
14
21
11
5

42
54
8
9

12
10

Name
Davide Biagiarelli
Luca Contadini
Radek Sokol
Michael Carbonera
Manuele Mantovani
Federico D'Angelo
Luigi Orioli
Alessandro Di Berardino
Eddye Nobile
Roy Pas
Simon Guarino
Jan Drkos
Lorenzo Castellana
Sven Rohner
Riccardo Mori
Fabrizio Gigliotti
Riccardo Bernabé
Rens Veken

Nat.
ITA
ITA
CZE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
ESP
CZE
BEL
SUI
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED

FMN
FMI
FMI
ACCR
FMI
FMI
FMI
FMI
FMI
FMI
KNMV
RFME
ACCR
KNMV
FMS
FMI
FMI
FMI
KNMV

Bike

Phantom

GRC

Blata

DM

DM

Phantom

Phantom

Phantom

Stamas

Pasini

ZPF

Blata

GRC

Pasini

DM

DM

ZPF

DSF

Laps
12
21
20
20
18
20
17
21
20
20
21
19
21
17
15
21
12
13

Best Tm
38.864
39.267
39.351
39.366
39.430
39.461
39.464
39.474
39.521
39.725
39.773
39.976
40.158
40.167
40.278
40.335
40.541
40.896

Diff

0.403
0.487
0.502
0.566
0.597
0.600
0.610
0.657
0.861
0.909
1.112
1.294
1.303
1.414
1.471
1.677
2.032

km/h

67,435

66,743

66,601

66,575

66,467

66,415

66,410

66,393

66,314

65,974

65,894

65,559

65,262

65,248

65,068

64,976

64,646

64,085

In Lap
7

13
18
11
3

10
8

21
12
14
21
18
14
13
9

21
10
10

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
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Mini Road Racing Mini Moto
Senior Open 50

Qualifying Practice 2 Pos.>18 friday

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 16:57:01

Vogelsbergring 0,728 Km

30.07.2010 16:57


